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Provider Name
Kaitaia College
Kerikeri High School
12 Tauraroa Area School
15 Whangarei Boys' High School
16 Whangarei Girls' High School
17 Pompallier Catholic College
19 Dargaville High School
21 Otamatea High School
23 Rodney College
24 Mahurangi College
25 Orewa College
26 Kaipara College
27 Long Bay College
28 Rangitoto College
29 Kristin School
30 Glenfield College
31 Birkenhead College
32 Northcote College
35 Carmel College
36 Takapuna Grammar School
37 Westlake Boys' High School
38 Westlake Girls' High School
39 Rosmini College
40 Rutherford College
41 Macleans College
42 Green Bay High School
43 Massey High School
44 Waitakere College
47 St Dominic's College (Henderson)
48 Western Springs College
49 Selwyn College
50 St Mary's College (Auckland)
53 Auckland Girls' Grammar School
54 Auckland Grammar School
59 Sacred Heart College (Auckland)
61 Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
62 St Peter's College (Auckland)
64 Epsom Girls' Grammar School
65 Glendowie College
66 Dilworth School
67 Diocesan School for Girls
68 St Cuthbert's College
69 Mount Albert Grammar School
70 Marist College
74 Mount Roskill Grammar School
75 Lynfield College
77 Bethlehem College
78 Avondale College
79 Edgewater College
80 Pakuranga College
81 St Kentigern College
83 Kelston Boys' High School
84 Kelston Girls' College
85 One Tree Hill College
86 Onehunga High School
87 Howick College
89 King's College
95 Papatoetoe High School
96 Aorere College
99 Manurewa High School
102 Rosehill College
103 Pukekohe High School
105 Waiuku College
106 Tuakau College
112 Hauraki Plains College
114 Waihi College
116 Te Aroha College
117 Katikati College
118 Mount Maunganui College
120 Otumoetai College
121 Tauranga Boys' College
122 Tauranga Girls' College
123 Te Puke High School
124 Matamata College
130 St Paul's Collegiate School
131 Hamilton Boys' High School
132 Hamilton Girls' High School
135 Fraser High School
136 St John's College (Hamilton)
138 Hillcrest High School
139 Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
140 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
141 St Peter's School (Cambridge)
142 Cambridge High School
143 Trident High School
146 Te Awamutu College
151 Western Heights High School
153 Rotorua Girls' High School
154 Rotorua Lakes High School
160 Te Kuiti High School
166 Tauhara College
167 Taupo-Nui-A-Tia College
170 Waitara High School
171 New Plymouth Boys' High School
172 New Plymouth Girls' High School
173 Spotswood College
174 Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Plymouth)
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175 Francis Douglas Memorial College
179 Stratford High School

182 Hawera High School

189 Whanganui High School

190 Cullinane College

191 Longburn Adventist College
192 Whanganui Collegiate School
196 Nga Tawa Diocesan School
197 Feilding High School

198 Awatapu College

200 Freyberg High School

202 Palmerston North Boys' High School
203 Palmerston North Girls' High School
204 St Peter's College (Palmerston North)
208 Lytton High School

210 Gisborne Girls' High School
211 Campion College

215 Taradale High School

216 Napier Boys' High School

217 Napier Girls' High School

218 Tamatea High School

219 Sacred Heart College (Napier)
223 Havelock North High School
224 lona College

225 Woodford House

226 St John's College (Hastings)
227 Hastings Boys' High School
228 Hastings Girls' High School
229 Karamu High School

230 Lindisfarne College

233 Central Hawke's Bay College
235 Tararua College

236 Horowhenua College

237 Waiopehu College

240 Otaki College

241 Wairarapa College

245 Rathkeale College

247 Kapiti College

248 Paraparaumu College

250 Upper Hutt College

254 Mana College

257 Tawa College

260 St Bernard's College

261 Hutt Valley High School

262 Sacred Heart College (Lower Hutt)
263 Chilton Saint James School
265 St Oran's College

268 Newlands College

269 Onslow College

272 Wellington Girls' College

273 Wellington High School

274 Wellington East Girls' College
275 Wellington College

276 St Patrick's College (Wellington)
277 Rongotai College

278 Queen Margaret College

280 Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
281 Scots College

284 St Catherine's College

286 St Mary's College (Wellington)
287 Queen Charlotte College

288 Marlborough Boys' College
289 Marlborough Girls' College
292 Golden Bay High School

293 Nayland College

294 Nelson College

295 Nelson College For Girls

296 Waimea College

305 Westland High School

310 Oxford Area School

312 Rangiora High School

314 Kaiapoi High School

315 St Bede's College

316 Papanui High School

318 St Andrew's College

319 Burnside High School

320 Mairehau High School

321 Shirley Boys' High School

324 Avonside Girls' High School
325 Rangi Ruru Girls' School

326 Villa Maria College

327 Christchurch Boys' High School
328 Christchurch Girls' High School
330 Christ's College

331 St Thomas of Canterbury College
333 St Margaret's College

334 Riccarton High School

335 Middleton Grange School

336 Hagley Community College
337 Linwood College

339 Hillmorton High School

340 Cashmere High School

343 Marian College

346 Darfield High School

347 Lincoln High School

348 Mount Hutt College

349 Ellesmere College

351 Ashburton College

352 Geraldine High School

357 Craighead Diocesan School
358 Roncalli College
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359 Mountainview High School
360 Timaru Boys' High School
372 Dunstan High School
373 Cromwell College
374 Wakatipu High School
376 Logan Park High School
377 Otago Boys' High School
378 Otago Girls' High School
380 St Hilda's Collegiate School
381 Kaikorai Valley College
382 Bayfield High School
383 King's High School
384 Queen's High School
386 Columba College
387 John McGlashan College
393 South Otago High School
396 Gore High School
399 Central Southland College
405 Southland Girls' High School
408 Verdon College
418 Rangiora New Life School
419 Christchurch Rudolf Steiner School
424 Michael Park School
432 KingsWay School
440 Pinehurst School
441 ACG Strathallan
443 Hastings Christian School
451 Hamilton Christian School
478 Wainuiomata High School
482 Aquinas College
483 Unlimited Paenga Tawhiti
484 Wentworth College
491 Sancta Maria College
494 Putaruru College
495 Taieri College
498 Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu
530 Waiheke High School
532 John Paul College
533 Mount Aspiring College
536 Kavanagh College
550 Te Waha o Rerekohu Area School
551 Coastal Taranaki School
552 James Hargest College
1153 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Koutu
1165 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ruamata
1190 Elim Christian College
1605 ACG Senior College
1673 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Waiu o Ngati Porou
2085 ACG Parnell College
2384 Te Kura o Kokohuia
4158 Hutt International Boys' School
6763 Whangaparaoa College
6929 Alfriston College
6930 Botany Downs Secondary College
6975 Garin College
Kaitaia College
Kerikeri High School
12 Tauraroa Area School
15 Whangarei Boys' High School
16 Whangarei Girls' High School
17 Pompallier Catholic College
20 Bream Bay College
21 Otamatea High School
23 Rodney College
24 Mahurangi College
25 Orewa College
26 Kaipara College
27 Long Bay College
28 Rangitoto College
29 Kristin School
30 Glenfield College
31 Birkenhead College
32 Northcote College
35 Carmel College
36 Takapuna Grammar School
37 Westlake Boys' High School
38 Westlake Girls' High School
39 Rosmini College
40 Rutherford College
41 Macleans College
42 Green Bay High School
43 Massey High School
44 Waitakere College
46 Liston College
47 St Dominic's College (Henderson)
48 Western Springs College
49 Selwyn College
50 St Mary's College (Auckland)
53 Auckland Girls' Grammar School
54 Auckland Grammar School
58 Tangaroa College
59 Sacred Heart College (Auckland)
61 Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
62 St Peter's College (Auckland)
64 Epsom Girls' Grammar School
65 Glendowie College
66 Dilworth School
67 Diocesan School for Girls
68 St Cuthbert's College
69 Mount Albert Grammar School
70 Marist College
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73 Hebron Christian College
74 Mount Roskill Grammar School
75 Lynfield College
77 Bethlehem College
78 Avondale College
79 Edgewater College
80 Pakuranga College
81 St Kentigern College
83 Kelston Boys' High School
84 Kelston Girls' College
86 Onehunga High School
87 Howick College
88 Otahuhu College
89 King's College
90 McAuley High School
94 De La Salle College
95 Papatoetoe High School
96 Aorere College
97 Sir Edmund Hillary Collegiate Senior School
99 Manurewa High School
102 Rosehill College
103 Pukekohe High School
106 Tuakau College
110 Mercury Bay Area School
111 Thames High School
114 Waihi College
116 Te Aroha College
117 Katikati College
118 Mount Maunganui College
120 Otumoetai College
121 Tauranga Boys' College
122 Tauranga Girls' College
124 Matamata College
130 St Paul's Collegiate School
131 Hamilton Boys' High School
132 Hamilton Girls' High School
135 Fraser High School
136 St John's College (Hamilton)
138 Hillcrest High School
139 Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
140 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
141 St Peter's School (Cambridge)
142 Cambridge High School
143 Trident High School
144 Whakatane High School
146 Te Awamutu College
151 Western Heights High School
152 Rotorua Boys' High School
153 Rotorua Girls' High School
154 Rotorua Lakes High School
166 Tauhara College
167 Taupo-Nui-A-Tia College
171 New Plymouth Boys' High School
172 New Plymouth Girls' High School
173 Spotswood College
174 Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Plymouth)
175 Francis Douglas Memorial College
177 Inglewood High School
179 Stratford High School
180 Taranaki Diocesan School for Girls
182 Hawera High School
189 Whanganui High School
192 Whanganui Collegiate School
196 Nga Tawa Diocesan School
197 Feilding High School
198 Awatapu College
200 Freyberg High School
201 Queen Elizabeth College
202 Palmerston North Boys' High School
203 Palmerston North Girls' High School
204 St Peter's College (Palmerston North)
208 Lytton High School
209 Gisborne Boys' High School
210 Gisborne Girls' High School
211 Campion College
212 Tolaga Bay Area School
215 Taradale High School
216 Napier Boys' High School
217 Napier Girls' High School
219 Sacred Heart College (Napier)
220 William Colenso College
222 St Joseph's Maori Girls' College
223 Havelock North High School
224 lona College
225 Woodford House
226 St John's College (Hastings)
227 Hastings Boys' High School
228 Hastings Girls' High School
229 Karamu High School
230 Lindisfarne College
234 Dannevirke High School
235 Tararua College
236 Horowhenua College
237 Waiopehu College
241 Wairarapa College
242 Solway College
243 Makoura College
245 Rathkeale College
247 Kapiti College
248 Paraparaumu College
249 Kuranui College
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250 Upper Hutt College

251 Heretaunga College

252 St Patrick's College (Silverstream)
253 Aotea College

256 Bishop Viard College

257 Tawa College

259 Naenae College

260 St Bernard's College

261 Hutt Valley High School

262 Sacred Heart College (Lower Hutt)
263 Chilton Saint James School

265 St Oran's College

268 Newlands College

269 Onslow College

272 Wellington Girls' College

273 Wellington High School

274 Wellington East Girls' College
275 Wellington College

276 St Patrick's College (Wellington)
277 Rongotai College

278 Queen Margaret College

279 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Hoani Waititi

280 Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
281 Scots College

284 St Catherine's College

286 St Mary's College (Wellington)
287 Queen Charlotte College
289 Marlborough Girls' College
293 Nayland College

294 Nelson College

295 Nelson College For Girls
296 Waimea College

298 Motueka High School

303 Greymouth High School

305 Westland High School

312 Rangiora High School

314 Kaiapoi High School

315 St Bede's College

316 Papanui High School

318 St Andrew's College

319 Burnside High School

320 Mairehau High School

321 Shirley Boys' High School
324 Avonside Girls' High School
325 Rangi Ruru Girls' School
326 Villa Maria College

327 Christchurch Boys' High School
328 Christchurch Girls' High School
330 Christ's College

331 St Thomas of Canterbury College
333 St Margaret's College

334 Riccarton High School

335 Middleton Grange School
336 Hagley Community College
339 Hillmorton High School

340 Cashmere High School

343 Marian College

347 Lincoln High School

349 Ellesmere College

351 Ashburton College

352 Geraldine High School

354 Opihi College

357 Craighead Diocesan School
358 Roncalli College

360 Timaru Boys' High School
362 Waimate High School

366 Waitaki Girls' High School
371 East Otago High School
372 Dunstan High School

374 Wakatipu High School

375 Roxburgh Area School

376 Logan Park High School
377 Otago Boys' High School
378 Otago Girls' High School
380 St Hilda's Collegiate School
381 Kaikorai Valley College

382 Bayfield High School

383 King's High School

384 Queen's High School

386 Columba College

393 South Otago High School
396 Gore High School

397 St Peter's College (Gore)
399 Central Southland College
405 Southland Girls' High School
408 Verdon College

418 Rangiora New Life School
419 Christchurch Rudolf Steiner School
424 Michael Park School

432 KingsWay School

435 Hukarere

441 ACG Strathallan

443 Hastings Christian School
452 Southern Cross Campus College
482 Aquinas College

483 Unlimited Paenga Tawhiti
488 Nga Taiatea Wharekura

491 Sancta Maria College

494 Putaruru College

495 Taieri College

498 Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu
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2011 530 Waiheke High School

2N

N

2011 532 John Paul College

2011 533 Mount Aspiring College

2011 536 Kavanagh College

2011 552 James Hargest College

2011 563 Albany Senior High School
2011 630 Te Kura Maori o Nga Tapuwae
2011 1190 Elim Christian College

2011 1605 ACG Senior College

2011 1606 UP International College New Zealand
2011 1673 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Waiu o Ngati Porou
2011 1798 Te Wharekura o Manaia

2011 1917 Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
2011 2084 Te Kura Mana Maori 0 Whangaparaoa
2011 2085 ACG Parnell College

2011 4158 Hutt International Boys' School
2011 4212 Te Kura Whakapumau i te Reo Tuturu ki Waitaha
2011 6763 Whangaparaoa College

2011 6929 Alfriston College

2011 6930 Botany Downs Secondary College
2011 6975 Garin College

2012 3 Kaitaia College

2012 5 Kerikeri High School

2012 7 Okaihau College

2012 15 Whangarei Boys' High School
2012 16 Whangarei Girls' High School
2012 19 Dargaville High School

2012 20 Bream Bay College

2012 23 Rodney College

2012 24 Mahurangi College

2012 25 Orewa College

2012 26 Kaipara College

2012 27 Long Bay College

2012 28 Rangitoto College

2012 29 Kristin School

2012 30 Glenfield College

2012 31 Birkenhead College

2012 32 Northcote College

2012 35 Carmel College

2012 36 Takapuna Grammar School
2012 37 Westlake Boys' High School
2012 38 Westlake Girls' High School
2012 39 Rosmini College

2012 40 Rutherford College

2012 41 Macleans College

2012 42 Green Bay High School

2012 43 Massey High School

2012 44 Waitakere College

2012 47 St Dominic's College (Henderson)
2012 48 Western Springs College

2012 49 Selwyn College

2012 50 St Mary's College (Auckland)
2012 53 Auckland Girls' Grammar School
2012 54 Auckland Grammar School
2012 58 Tangaroa College

2012 59 Sacred Heart College (Auckland)
2012 61 Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
2012 62 St Peter's College (Auckland)
2012 64 Epsom Girls' Grammar School
2012 65 Glendowie College

2012 66 Dilworth School

2012 67 Diocesan School for Girls

2012 68 St Cuthbert's College

2012 69 Mount Albert Grammar School
2012 70 Marist College

2012 74 Mount Roskill Grammar School
2012 75 Lynfield College

2012 77 Bethlehem College

2012 78 Avondale College

2012 79 Edgewater College

2012 80 Pakuranga College

2012 81 St Kentigern College

2012 83 Kelston Boys' High School

2012 84 Kelston Girls' College

2012 85 One Tree Hill College

2012 86 Onehunga High School

2012 87 Howick College

2012 88 Otahuhu College

2012 89 King's College

2012 90 McAuley High School

2012 91 Mangere College

2012 95 Papatoetoe High School

2012 96 Aorere College

2012 99 Manurewa High School

2012 101 Papakura High School

2012 102 Rosehill College

2012 103 Pukekohe High School

2012 108 Onewhero Area School

2012 110 Mercury Bay Area School

2012 111 Thames High School

2012 112 Hauraki Plains College

2012 114 Waihi College

2012 115 Te Kauwhata College

2012 116 Te Aroha College

2012 117 Katikati College

2012 118 Mount Maunganui College

2012 120 Otumoetai College

2012 121 Tauranga Boys' College

2012 122 Tauranga Girls' College

2012 123 Te Puke High School

2012 124 Matamata College
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126 Morrinsville College

129 Fairfield College

130 St Paul's Collegiate School

131 Hamilton Boys' High School

132 Hamilton Girls' High School

135 Fraser High School

136 St John's College (Hamilton)

138 Hillcrest High School

139 Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
140 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
141 St Peter's School (Cambridge)
142 Cambridge High School

143 Trident High School

144 Whakatane High School

146 Te Awamutu College

148 Opotiki College

151 Western Heights High School

152 Rotorua Boys' High School

153 Rotorua Girls' High School

154 Rotorua Lakes High School

166 Tauhara College

167 Taupo-Nui-A-Tia College

171 New Plymouth Boys' High School
172 New Plymouth Girls' High School
173 Spotswood College

174 Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Plymouth)
175 Francis Douglas Memorial College
177 Inglewood High School

180 Taranaki Diocesan School for Girls
181 Opunake High School

182 Hawera High School

187 Whanganui City College

188 Whanganui Girls' College

189 Whanganui High School

192 Whanganui Collegiate School

195 Rangitikei College

196 Nga Tawa Diocesan School

197 Feilding High School

198 Awatapu College

200 Freyberg High School

202 Palmerston North Boys' High School
203 Palmerston North Girls' High School
204 St Peter's College (Palmerston North)
205 Manawatu College

208 Lytton High School

209 Gisborne Boys' High School

210 Gisborne Girls' High School

211 Campion College

215 Taradale High School

216 Napier Boys' High School

217 Napier Girls' High School

220 William Colenso College

222 St Joseph's Maori Girls' College
223 Havelock North High School

224 lona College

225 Woodford House

226 St John's College (Hastings)

228 Hastings Girls' High School

229 Karamu High School

230 Lindisfarne College

232 Te Aute College

233 Central Hawke's Bay College

234 Dannevirke High School

235 Tararua College

236 Horowhenua College

241 Wairarapa College

242 Solway College

245 Rathkeale College

247 Kapiti College

248 Paraparaumu College

249 Kuranui College

250 Upper Hutt College

251 Heretaunga College

252 St Patrick's College (Silverstream)
257 Tawa College

260 St Bernard's College

261 Hutt Valley High School

262 Sacred Heart College (Lower Hutt)
263 Chilton Saint James School

265 St Oran's College

268 Newlands College

269 Onslow College

272 Wellington Girls' College

273 Wellington High School

274 Wellington East Girls' College
275 Wellington College

276 St Patrick's College (Wellington)
277 Rongotai College

278 Queen Margaret College

279 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Hoani Waititi
280 Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
281 Scots College

284 St Catherine's College

286 St Mary's College (Wellington)
287 Queen Charlotte College

288 Marlborough Boys' College

289 Marlborough Girls' College

292 Golden Bay High School

293 Nayland College

294 Nelson College

295 Nelson College For Girls

[=N-N-NoN-N-N-NoNoN-N-N-NoNoNNAN-NoNeN-NeNoNo NN N oo N e R K- E-R-R-N-N-N-N-N-N-N NN NoNoN-N-loNoNoN-N-NoNo NNl NNl oo NeN-NoNo N N-NoNoNoN-NNoNoNoNeN-NoNoNeN-NoNoNe NN oo No NN NN Tl e Ne e

FOOOOOOOOOOO0OO0OO0OORORRFPROOOOOOOOO0OOO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OONOO0O0O00O0O0O00OROO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OONO0OO0O0000000000000O0ORROOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OWHROO

D000 O0O0O0OO0ORrRORPROOOWOOO0OODO0O000D00000D0D000OFRO0O00D0OO0O0RO0D0000D0000D00000D0D0000D0000000000000OFRONO0DO0DO000000000DO0O0O0OR OO0

[N
OWOORrROOOORRFROOONNWONROOROOOROOROOOOORROOOOROOWOOROONOOOOOOOOROWOOOOOOROOOOORROFROOROOOOOOOOOROORNRFROO®WOO

PR W BN
NOUNNTWAON©R R

i

=

i
ONOWWNORRRPRRPORAIEABRRNINRNWRE RN SN

N

[
NWRPROWNRE RO

NI
FN

=

[N

[

[N

=
NOWNOOROWRRENNRLRUOROAWOR R

N - P NN WRN B = =
ORr NNFRARBROOO~NOONOGNKN

16



2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

296 Waimea College
298 Motueka High School
304 John Paul Il High School
312 Rangiora High School
314 Kaiapoi High School
315 St Bede's College
316 Papanui High School
318 St Andrew's College
319 Burnside High School
321 Shirley Boys' High School
324 Avonside Girls' High School
325 Rangi Ruru Girls' School
326 Villa Maria College
327 Christchurch Boys' High School
328 Christchurch Girls' High School
330 Christ's College
331 St Thomas of Canterbury College
333 St Margaret's College
334 Riccarton High School
335 Middleton Grange School
336 Hagley Community College
339 Hillmorton High School
340 Cashmere High School
343 Marian College
346 Darfield High School
347 Lincoln High School
351 Ashburton College
352 Geraldine High School
353 Mackenzie College
354 Opihi College
357 Craighead Diocesan School
358 Roncalli College
359 Mountainview High School
360 Timaru Boys' High School
361 Timaru Girls' High School
362 Waimate High School
365 Waitaki Boys' High School
369 St Kevin's College
372 Dunstan High School
374 Wakatipu High School
376 Logan Park High School
377 Otago Boys' High School
378 Otago Girls' High School
380 St Hilda's Collegiate School
381 Kaikorai Valley College
382 Bayfield High School
383 King's High School
386 Columba College
387 John McGlashan College
390 Lawrence Area School
392 Tokomairiro High School
393 South Otago High School
396 Gore High School
405 Southland Girls' High School
418 Rangiora New Life School
419 Christchurch Rudolf Steiner School
432 KingsWay School
441 ACG Strathallan
452 Southern Cross Campus College
482 Aquinas College
483 Unlimited Paenga Tawhiti
488 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
491 Sancta Maria College
495 Taieri College
498 Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu
530 Waiheke High School
532 John Paul College
533 Mount Aspiring College
536 Kavanagh College
546 Whitby Collegiate
552 James Hargest College
563 Albany Senior High School
1165 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o0 Ruamata
1190 Elim Christian College
1605 ACG Senior College
1606 UP International College New Zealand
1798 Te Wharekura o Manaia
1917 Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
2085 ACG Parnell College
2384 Te Kura o Kokohuia
4158 Hutt International Boys' School
6763 Whangaparaoa College
6929 Alfriston College
6930 Botany Downs Secondary College
6975 Garin College
Kerikeri High School
15 Whangarei Boys' High School
16 Whangarei Girls' High School
17 Pompallier Catholic College
20 Bream Bay College
23 Rodney College
24 Mahurangi College
25 Orewa College
26 Kaipara College
27 Long Bay College
28 Rangitoto College
29 Kristin School
30 Glenfield College
31 Birkenhead College
32 Northcote College
35 Carmel College
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36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
53
54
59
61
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
74
75
77
78
79
80
81
83
8
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
96
99

102

103

106

108

111

112

113

114

116

117

118

120

121

122

123

124

126

130

131

132

135

136

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

146

151

153

154

158

167

171

172

173

174

175

177

179

182

189

192

195

196

197

198

200

202

203

204

208

210

211

i

Takapuna Grammar School
Westlake Boys' High School
Westlake Girls' High School
Rosmini College

Rutherford College

Macleans College

Green Bay High School

Massey High School

Waitakere College

Henderson High School

Liston College

St Dominic's College (Henderson)
Western Springs College

Selwyn College

St Mary's College (Auckland)
Auckland Girls' Grammar School
Auckland Grammar School
Sacred Heart College (Auckland)
Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
St Peter's College (Auckland)
Epsom Girls' Grammar School
Glendowie College

Dilworth School

Diocesan School for Girls

St Cuthbert's College

Mount Albert Grammar School
Marist College

Mount Roskill Grammar School
Lynfield College

Bethlehem College

Avondale College

Edgewater College

Pakuranga College

St Kentigern College

Kelston Boys' High School
Kelston Girls' College

One Tree Hill College

Onehunga High School

Howick College

Otahuhu College

King's College

McAuley High School

Mangere College

Aorere College

Manurewa High School

Rosehill College

Pukekohe High School

Tuakau College

Onewhero Area School

Thames High School

Hauraki Plains College

Paeroa College

Waihi College

Te Aroha College

Katikati College

Mount Maunganui College
Otumoetai College

Tauranga Boys' College
Tauranga Girls' College

Te Puke High School

Matamata College

Morrinsville College

St Paul's Collegiate School
Hamilton Boys' High School
Hamilton Girls' High School
Fraser High School

St John's College (Hamilton)
Hillcrest High School

Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Cambridge High School

Trident High School

Whakatane High School

Te Awamutu College

Western Heights High School
Rotorua Girls' High School
Rotorua Lakes High School
Tokoroa High School
Taupo-Nui-A-Tia College

New Plymouth Boys' High School
New Plymouth Girls' High School
Spotswood College

Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Plymouth)
Francis Douglas Memorial College
Inglewood High School

Stratford High School

Hawera High School

Whanganui High School
Whanganui Collegiate School
Rangitikei College

Nga Tawa Diocesan School
Feilding High School

Awatapu College

Freyberg High School
Palmerston North Boys' High School
Palmerston North Girls' High School
St Peter's College (Palmerston North)
Lytton High School

Gisborne Girls' High School
Campion College

[=N-N-N-N-N-N-NoNoN-N-N-NleNeNe o o N XN N-X-X-R-N-N-N-N-N-N-NoN-N-N-N-N-N e NN No N Ne e o o N - - K-X-R-N-N-N-N-N-N-N- Nl -N-NoNoNeN-N-NoNo NN NeN=N N NN NN NN e o No NeNe e o Ne Nl NN N X=X =K=]

O0OO0OO0OONOOOOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0C0O0OO0ORrRO0O0O0O0000O00000O000ORFROOOOONROOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OROOOOORNNOOONRONRFROOOOOONNOOOOOOOOOOR R OR OO

OO0 O0OO0OFROO0OO0O0DO0OO0O0000O0O0ORIFPROOODO0O0O00D0DO00OORFPROOFROOO0O0OODOFRO0ODO0000D00000ORO0O0DO0000DO0OORONOONRFROOOOOFROOONOOOOOOOOOORRLROOR R

[N

[N

-

OO0 O0OOROOOOOOOOOONOONNOOOOOOOKFROROONOOORNOOOOWWOOOOOOOOOROOOOOWOOOOOONUOOONRONORANOFROODPARRPROOROROORONNW®ERO

= N
OCWNRPRRPPEPANRPWWOANORUNRREREN

B oW
P A WN PR

B e N w
N UIUT©®U U ©RN ©

BONNRE R OR

[N)

=

i

N
NNNOORMRPRPIOIWOARNWAW-N



2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

215 Taradale High School

216 Napier Boys' High School
217 Napier Girls' High School

219 Sacred Heart College (Napier)
222 St Joseph's Maori Girls' College
223 Havelock North High School
224 lona College

225 Woodford House

226 St John's College (Hastings)
227 Hastings Boys' High School
228 Hastings Girls' High School
229 Karamu High School

230 Lindisfarne College

233 Central Hawke's Bay College
234 Dannevirke High School

236 Horowhenua College

241 Wairarapa College

245 Rathkeale College

247 Kapiti College

248 Paraparaumu College

250 Upper Hutt College

252 St Patrick's College (Silverstream)
253 Aotea College

255 Porirua College

257 Tawa College

260 St Bernard's College

261 Hutt Valley High School

262 Sacred Heart College (Lower Hutt)
263 Chilton Saint James School
265 St Oran's College

268 Newlands College

269 Onslow College

272 Wellington Girls' College

273 Wellington High School

274 Wellington East Girls' College
275 Wellington College

276 St Patrick's College (Wellington)
277 Rongotai College

278 Queen Margaret College

279 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Hoani Waititi
280 Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
281 Scots College

284 St Catherine's College

286 St Mary's College (Wellington)
287 Queen Charlotte College

288 Marlborough Boys' College
289 Marlborough Girls' College
292 Golden Bay High School

293 Nayland College

294 Nelson College

295 Nelson College For Girls

296 Waimea College

298 Motueka High School

303 Greymouth High School

305 Westland High School

312 Rangiora High School

314 Kaiapoi High School

315 St Bede's College

316 Papanui High School

318 St Andrew's College

319 Burnside High School

321 Shirley Boys' High School
324 Avonside Girls' High School
325 Rangi Ruru Girls' School

326 Villa Maria College

327 Christchurch Boys' High School
328 Christchurch Girls' High School
330 Christ's College

333 St Margaret's College

334 Riccarton High School

335 Middleton Grange School
336 Hagley Community College
337 Linwood College

340 Cashmere High School

343 Marian College

346 Darfield High School

347 Lincoln High School

348 Mount Hutt College

349 Ellesmere College

351 Ashburton College

357 Craighead Diocesan School
358 Roncalli College

360 Timaru Boys' High School
361 Timaru Girls' High School
362 Waimate High School

372 Dunstan High School

373 Cromwell College

374 Wakatipu High School

375 Roxburgh Area School

376 Logan Park High School

377 Otago Boys' High School

378 Otago Girls' High School

380 St Hilda's Collegiate School
381 Kaikorai Valley College

382 Bayfield High School

383 King's High School

384 Queen's High School

386 Columba College

387 John McGlashan College
405 Southland Girls' High School
408 Verdon College
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419 Christchurch Rudolf Steiner School
424 Michael Park School

432 KingsWay School

441 ACG Strathallan

443 Hastings Christian School
451 Hamilton Christian School
452 Southern Cross Campus College
478 Wainuiomata High School
482 Aquinas College

483 Unlimited Paenga Tawhiti
488 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
491 Sancta Maria College

495 Taieri College

498 Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu
530 Waiheke High School

531 Catholic Cathedral College
532 John Paul College

533 Mount Aspiring College

536 Kavanagh College

546 Whitby Collegiate

549 Taihape Area School

552 James Hargest College

563 Albany Senior High School
564 Ormiston Senior College
632 Tai Wananga

1143 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Nga Mokopuna

1165 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ruamata
1190 Elim Christian College

1605 ACG Senior College

1606 UP International College New Zealand

1673 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Waiu o Ngati Porou

2085 ACG Parnell College
4158 Hutt International Boys' School
6763 Whangaparaoa College
6929 Alfriston College
6930 Botany Downs Secondary College
6975 Garin College
Kerikeri High School
12 Tauraroa Area School
15 Whangarei Boys' High School
16 Whangarei Girls' High School
17 Pompallier Catholic College
20 Bream Bay College
24 Mahurangi College
25 Orewa College
26 Kaipara College
27 Long Bay College
28 Rangitoto College
29 Kristin School
30 Glenfield College
31 Birkenhead College
32 Northcote College
35 Carmel College
36 Takapuna Grammar School
37 Westlake Boys' High School
38 Westlake Girls' High School
39 Rosmini College
40 Rutherford College
41 Macleans College
42 Green Bay High School
43 Massey High School
44 Waitakere College
45 Henderson High School
46 Liston College
48 Western Springs College
49 Selwyn College
50 St Mary's College (Auckland)
53 Auckland Girls' Grammar School
54 Auckland Grammar School
59 Sacred Heart College (Auckland)
61 Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
62 St Peter's College (Auckland)
64 Epsom Girls' Grammar School
65 Glendowie College
66 Dilworth School
67 Diocesan School for Girls
68 St Cuthbert's College
69 Mount Albert Grammar School
70 Marist College
73 Hebron Christian College
74 Mount Roskill Grammar School
75 Lynfield College
77 Bethlehem College
78 Avondale College
79 Edgewater College
80 Pakuranga College
81 St Kentigern College
83 Kelston Boys' High School
84 Kelston Girls' College
86 Onehunga High School
87 Howick College
89 King's College
90 McAuley High School
91 Mangere College
95 Papatoetoe High School
96 Aorere College
99 Manurewa High School
102 Rosehill College
103 Pukekohe High School
108 Onewhero Area School
111 Thames High School
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2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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2014
2014
2014
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112 Hauraki Plains College

113 Paeroa College

114 Waihi College

116 Te Aroha College

117 Katikati College

118 Mount Maunganui College

120 Otumoetai College

121 Tauranga Boys' College

122 Tauranga Girls' College

123 Te Puke High School

126 Morrinsville College

130 St Paul's Collegiate School

131 Hamilton Boys' High School

132 Hamilton Girls' High School

135 Fraser High School

136 St John's College (Hamilton)

138 Hillcrest High School

139 Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
140 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
141 St Peter's School (Cambridge)
142 Cambridge High School

143 Trident High School

144 Whakatane High School

146 Te Awamutu College

151 Western Heights High School
152 Rotorua Boys' High School

167 Taupo-Nui-A-Tia College

171 New Plymouth Boys' High School
172 New Plymouth Girls' High School
173 Spotswood College

174 Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Plymouth)
175 Francis Douglas Memorial College
177 Inglewood High School

189 Whanganui High School

192 Whanganui Collegiate School
195 Rangitikei College

196 Nga Tawa Diocesan School

197 Feilding High School

198 Awatapu College

199 Hato Paora College

200 Freyberg High School

202 Palmerston North Boys' High School
203 Palmerston North Girls' High School
204 St Peter's College (Palmerston North)
209 Gisborne Boys' High School

210 Gisborne Girls' High School

211 Campion College

215 Taradale High School

216 Napier Boys' High School

217 Napier Girls' High School

223 Havelock North High School

224 lona College

225 Woodford House

226 St John's College (Hastings)

228 Hastings Girls' High School

229 Karamu High School

230 Lindisfarne College

232 Te Aute College

233 Central Hawke's Bay College

236 Horowhenua College

241 Wairarapa College

245 Rathkeale College

247 Kapiti College

248 Paraparaumu College

250 Upper Hutt College

251 Heretaunga College

252 St Patrick's College (Silverstream)
255 Porirua College

257 Tawa College

259 Naenae College

260 St Bernard's College

261 Hutt Valley High School

262 Sacred Heart College (Lower Hutt)
263 Chilton Saint James School

265 St Oran's College

268 Newlands College

269 Onslow College

272 Wellington Girls' College

273 Wellington High School

274 Wellington East Girls' College
275 Wellington College

276 St Patrick's College (Wellington)
277 Rongotai College

278 Queen Margaret College

279 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Hoani Waititi
280 Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
281 Scots College

284 St Catherine's College

286 St Mary's College (Wellington)
287 Queen Charlotte College

288 Marlborough Boys' College

289 Marlborough Girls' College

293 Nayland College

294 Nelson College

295 Nelson College For Girls

296 Waimea College

305 Westland High School

312 Rangiora High School

315 St Bede's College

316 Papanui High School

318 St Andrew's College
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319 Burnside High School
321 Shirley Boys' High School
325 Rangi Ruru Girls' School
326 Villa Maria College
327 Christchurch Boys' High School
328 Christchurch Girls' High School
330 Christ's College
333 St Margaret's College
334 Riccarton High School
335 Middleton Grange School
336 Hagley Community College
340 Cashmere High School
343 Marian College
346 Darfield High School
347 Lincoln High School
348 Mount Hutt College
349 Ellesmere College
351 Ashburton College
357 Craighead Diocesan School
358 Roncalli College
359 Mountainview High School
360 Timaru Boys' High School
361 Timaru Girls' High School
366 Waitaki Girls' High School
372 Dunstan High School
374 Wakatipu High School
376 Logan Park High School
377 Otago Boys' High School
378 Otago Girls' High School
380 St Hilda's Collegiate School
382 Bayfield High School
383 King's High School
386 Columba College
397 St Peter's College (Gore)
399 Central Southland College
401 Menzies College
405 Southland Girls' High School
408 Verdon College
441 ACG Strathallan
443 Hastings Christian School
452 Southern Cross Campus College
482 Aquinas College
488 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
491 Sancta Maria College
494 Putaruru College
495 Taieri College
498 Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu
530 Waiheke High School
532 John Paul College
533 Mount Aspiring College
536 Kavanagh College
546 Whitby Collegiate
552 James Hargest College
563 Albany Senior High School
661 Tarawera High School
683 Ao Tawhiti Unlimited Discovery
1138 Renew School
1153 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Koutu
1165 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ruamata
1190 Elim Christian College
1210 Northern Health School
1605 ACG Senior College
1606 UP International College New Zealand
1673 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Waiu o Ngati Porou
1917 Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
2085 ACG Parnell College
4158 Hutt International Boys' School
4211 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Rito
6763 Whangaparaoa College
6929 Alfriston College
6930 Botany Downs Secondary College
6962 Te Wharekura o Mauao
6975 Garin College
Kerikeri High School
15 Whangarei Boys' High School
16 Whangarei Girls' High School
19 Dargaville High School
20 Bream Bay College
24 Mahurangi College
25 Orewa College
27 Long Bay College
28 Rangitoto College
29 Kristin School
30 Glenfield College
31 Birkenhead College
32 Northcote College
35 Carmel College
36 Takapuna Grammar School
37 Westlake Boys' High School
38 Westlake Girls' High School
39 Rosmini College
40 Rutherford College
41 Macleans College
43 Massey High School
44 Waitakere College
46 Liston College
48 Western Springs College
49 Selwyn College
50 St Mary's College (Auckland)
53 Auckland Girls' Grammar School
54 Auckland Grammar School
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58

59

61

62

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

74

75

7

78

80

81

83

84

85

86

87

89

90

91

95

97

99
102
103
105
112
dlily/
118
120
121
122
124
126
129
130
131
132
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
146
151
152
153
154
158
166
167
aLydl
172
173
174
175
177
189
192
195
196
197
198
199
200
202
203
204
208
209
211
215
216
217
219
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
233
234
236
241
245
247
248
250

Tangaroa College

Sacred Heart College (Auckland)
Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
St Peter's College (Auckland)
Epsom Girls' Grammar School
Glendowie College

Dilworth School

Diocesan School for Girls

St Cuthbert's College

Mount Albert Grammar School
Marist College

Mount Roskill Grammar School
Lynfield College

Bethlehem College

Avondale College

Pakuranga College

St Kentigern College

Kelston Boys' High School
Kelston Girls' College

One Tree Hill College
Onehunga High School

Howick College

King's College

McAuley High School

Mangere College

Papatoetoe High School

Sir Edmund Hillary Collegiate Senior School
Manurewa High School

Rosehill College

Pukekohe High School

Waiuku College

Hauraki Plains College

Katikati College

Mount Maunganui College
Otumoetai College

Tauranga Boys' College
Tauranga Girls' College
Matamata College

Morrinsville College

Fairfield College

St Paul's Collegiate School
Hamilton Boys' High School
Hamilton Girls' High School

St John's College (Hamilton)
Melville High School

Hillcrest High School

Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
St Peter's School (Cambridge)
Cambridge High School

Trident High School

Whakatane High School

Te Awamutu College

Western Heights High School
Rotorua Boys' High School
Rotorua Girls' High School
Rotorua Lakes High School
Tokoroa High School

Tauhara College
Taupo-Nui-A-Tia College

New Plymouth Boys' High School
New Plymouth Girls' High School
Spotswood College

Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Plymouth)
Francis Douglas Memorial College
Inglewood High School
Whanganui High School
Whanganui Collegiate School
Rangitikei College

Nga Tawa Diocesan School
Feilding High School

Awatapu College

Hato Paora College

Freyberg High School
Palmerston North Boys' High School
Palmerston North Girls' High School
St Peter's College (Palmerston North)
Lytton High School

Gisborne Boys' High School
Campion College

Taradale High School

Napier Boys' High School

Napier Girls' High School

Sacred Heart College (Napier)
St Joseph's Maori Girls' College
Havelock North High School
lona College

Woodford House

St John's College (Hastings)
Hastings Boys' High School
Hastings Girls' High School
Karamu High School

Lindisfarne College

Central Hawke's Bay College
Dannevirke High School
Horowhenua College

Wairarapa College

Rathkeale College

Kapiti College

Paraparaumu College

Upper Hutt College
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251 Heretaunga College

252 St Patrick's College (Silverstream)
253 Aotea College

257 Tawa College

261 Hutt Valley High School

262 Sacred Heart College (Lower Hutt)
263 Chilton Saint James School
265 St Oran's College

268 Newlands College

269 Onslow College

272 Wellington Girls' College
273 Wellington High School

274 Wellington East Girls' College
275 Wellington College

276 St Patrick's College (Wellington)
277 Rongotai College

278 Queen Margaret College
280 Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
281 Scots College

284 St Catherine's College

286 St Mary's College (Wellington)
287 Queen Charlotte College
288 Marlborough Boys' College
289 Marlborough Girls' College
290 Collingwood Area School
292 Golden Bay High School
293 Nayland College

294 Nelson College

295 Nelson College For Girls
296 Waimea College

298 Motueka High School

301 Buller High School

303 Greymouth High School

312 Rangiora High School

314 Kaiapoi High School

315 St Bede's College

316 Papanui High School

318 St Andrew's College

319 Burnside High School

320 Mairehau High School

321 Shirley Boys' High School
324 Avonside Girls' High School
325 Rangi Ruru Girls' School
326 Villa Maria College

327 Christchurch Boys' High School
328 Christchurch Girls' High School
330 Christ's College

331 St Thomas of Canterbury College
333 St Margaret's College

334 Riccarton High School

335 Middleton Grange School
336 Hagley Community College
337 Linwood College

339 Hillmorton High School

340 Cashmere High School

346 Darfield High School

347 Lincoln High School

351 Ashburton College

352 Geraldine High School

353 Mackenzie College

357 Craighead Diocesan School
359 Mountainview High School
360 Timaru Boys' High School
361 Timaru Girls' High School
366 Waitaki Girls' High School
372 Dunstan High School

373 Cromwell College

374 Wakatipu High School

375 Roxburgh Area School

376 Logan Park High School
377 Otago Boys' High School
378 Otago Girls' High School
380 St Hilda's Collegiate School
382 Bayfield High School

383 King's High School

384 Queen's High School

386 Columba College

395 Northern Southland College
399 Central Southland College
405 Southland Girls' High School
418 Rangiora New Life School
432 KingsWay School

441 ACG Strathallan

443 Hastings Christian School
451 Hamilton Christian School
452 Southern Cross Campus College
482 Aquinas College

488 Nga Taiatea Wharekura

491 Sancta Maria College

495 Taieri College

498 Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu
530 Waiheke High School

532 John Paul College

533 Mount Aspiring College

536 Kavanagh College

546 Whitby Collegiate

552 James Hargest College

563 Albany Senior High School
564 Ormiston Senior College
632 Tai Wananga

661 Tarawera High School
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683 Ao Tawhiti Unlimited Discovery

1143 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o0 Nga Mokopuna

1165 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ruamata
1190 Elim Christian College
1606 UP International College New Zealand

1618 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori 0 Te Whanau Tahi
1673 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Waiu o Ngati Porou

1917 Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
2085 ACG Parnell College

4158 Hutt International Boys' School

4211 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Rito
4217 Te Wharekura o Arowhenua

6763 Whangaparaoa College

6930 Botany Downs Secondary College
6962 Te Wharekura o Mauao

6963 Papamoa College

6975 Garin College

9999 New Zealand Qualifications Authority

9999 New Zealand Qualifications Authority (School)

w

Kaitaia College
Kerikeri High School
15 Whangarei Boys' High School
16 Whangarei Girls' High School
23 Rodney College
24 Mahurangi College
25 Orewa College
26 Kaipara College
27 Long Bay College
28 Rangitoto College
29 Kristin School
30 Glenfield College
32 Northcote College
35 Carmel College
36 Takapuna Grammar School
37 Westlake Boys' High School
38 Westlake Girls' High School
39 Rosmini College
40 Rutherford College
41 Macleans College
42 Green Bay High School
43 Massey High School
44 Waitakere College
45 Henderson High School
46 Liston College
47 St Dominic's College (Henderson)
48 Western Springs College
49 Selwyn College
50 St Mary's College (Auckland)
53 Auckland Girls' Grammar School
54 Auckland Grammar School
58 Tangaroa College
59 Sacred Heart College (Auckland)
61 Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
62 St Peter's College (Auckland)
63 Marcellin College
64 Epsom Girls' Grammar School
65 Glendowie College
66 Dilworth School
67 Diocesan School for Girls
68 St Cuthbert's College
69 Mount Albert Grammar School
70 Marist College
74 Mount Roskill Grammar School
75 Lynfield College
77 Bethlehem College
78 Avondale College
80 Pakuranga College
81 St Kentigern College
84 Kelston Girls' College
85 One Tree Hill College
86 Onehunga High School
87 Howick College
88 Otahuhu College
89 King's College
90 McAuley High School
91 Mangere College
95 Papatoetoe High School
96 Aorere College
99 Manurewa High School
100 James Cook High School
103 Pukekohe High School
105 Waiuku College
111 Thames High School
112 Hauraki Plains College
117 Katikati College
118 Mount Maunganui College
120 Otumoetai College
121 Tauranga Boys' College
122 Tauranga Girls' College
123 Te Puke High School
126 Morrinsville College
129 Fairfield College
130 St Paul's Collegiate School
131 Hamilton Boys' High School
132 Hamilton Girls' High School
135 Fraser High School
136 St John's College (Hamilton)
138 Hillcrest High School
139 Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
140 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
141 St Peter's School (Cambridge)
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142 Cambridge High School

143 Trident High School

144 Whakatane High School

146 Te Awamutu College

148 Opotiki College

151 Western Heights High School
152 Rotorua Boys' High School

153 Rotorua Girls' High School

154 Rotorua Lakes High School

166 Tauhara College

167 Taupo-Nui-A-Tia College

171 New Plymouth Boys' High School
172 New Plymouth Girls' High School
173 Spotswood College

174 Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Plymouth)

175 Francis Douglas Memorial College
189 Whanganui High School

192 Whanganui Collegiate School
195 Rangitikei College

196 Nga Tawa Diocesan School
197 Feilding High School

198 Awatapu College

200 Freyberg High School

202 Palmerston North Boys' High School
203 Palmerston North Girls' High School
204 St Peter's College (Palmerston North)
209 Gisborne Boys' High School
210 Gisborne Girls' High School
211 Campion College

215 Taradale High School

216 Napier Boys' High School

217 Napier Girls' High School

219 Sacred Heart College (Napier)
223 Havelock North High School
224 lona College

225 Woodford House

226 St John's College (Hastings)
228 Hastings Girls' High School
229 Karamu High School

230 Lindisfarne College

232 Te Aute College

233 Central Hawke's Bay College
236 Horowhenua College

242 Solway College

245 Rathkeale College

247 Kapiti College

248 Paraparaumu College

250 Upper Hutt College

252 St Patrick's College (Silverstream)
257 Tawa College

259 Naenae College

260 St Bernard's College

261 Hutt Valley High School

262 Sacred Heart College (Lower Hutt)
263 Chilton Saint James School
265 St Oran's College

268 Newlands College

269 Onslow College

272 Wellington Girls' College

273 Wellington High School

274 Wellington East Girls' College
275 Wellington College

276 St Patrick's College (Wellington)
277 Rongotai College

278 Queen Margaret College

280 Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
281 Scots College

286 St Mary's College (Wellington)
288 Marlborough Boys' College
289 Marlborough Girls' College

292 Golden Bay High School

293 Nayland College

294 Nelson College

295 Nelson College For Girls

296 Waimea College

298 Motueka High School

304 John Paul Il High School

312 Rangiora High School

314 Kaiapoi High School

315 St Bede's College

316 Papanui High School

318 St Andrew's College

319 Burnside High School

320 Mairehau High School

321 Shirley Boys' High School

325 Rangi Ruru Girls' School

326 Villa Maria College

327 Christchurch Boys' High School
328 Christchurch Girls' High School
330 Christ's College

333 St Margaret's College

334 Riccarton High School

335 Middleton Grange School

336 Hagley Community College
339 Hillmorton High School

340 Cashmere High School

346 Darfield High School

347 Lincoln High School

348 Mount Hutt College

349 Ellesmere College

357 Craighead Diocesan School
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358 Roncalli College
359 Mountainview High School
360 Timaru Boys' High School
361 Timaru Girls' High School
366 Waitaki Girls' High School
373 Cromwell College
374 Wakatipu High School
376 Logan Park High School
377 Otago Boys' High School
378 Otago Girls' High School
380 St Hilda's Collegiate School
381 Kaikorai Valley College
382 Bayfield High School
383 King's High School
384 Queen's High School
386 Columba College
387 John McGlashan College
393 South Otago High School
399 Central Southland College
405 Southland Girls' High School
418 Rangiora New Life School
432 KingsWay School
478 Wainuiomata High School
482 Aquinas College
488 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
491 Sancta Maria College
495 Taieri College
498 Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu
532 John Paul College
533 Mount Aspiring College
536 Kavanagh College
552 James Hargest College
563 Albany Senior High School
564 Ormiston Senior College
739 Manukura
1138 Renew School
1147 Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
1165 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori 0 Ruamata
1189 Wa Ora Montessori School
1190 Elim Christian College
1605 ACG Senior College
2085 ACG Parnell College
2445 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ngati Kahungunu ki Heretaunga
4158 Hutt International Boys' School
6763 Whangaparaoa College
6930 Botany Downs Secondary College
6962 Te Wharekura o Mauao
6975 Garin College
Kaitaia College
Kerikeri High School
16 Whangarei Girls' High School
24 Mahurangi College
25 Orewa College
26 Kaipara College
27 Long Bay College
28 Rangitoto College
29 Kristin School
30 Glenfield College
31 Birkenhead College
32 Northcote College
35 Carmel College
36 Takapuna Grammar School
37 Westlake Boys' High School
38 Westlake Girls' High School
39 Rosmini College
40 Rutherford College
41 Macleans College
42 Green Bay High School
43 Massey High School
44 Waitakere College
45 Henderson High School
46 Liston College
47 St Dominic's College (Henderson)
48 Western Springs College
49 Selwyn College
50 St Mary's College (Auckland)
53 Auckland Girls' Grammar School
54 Auckland Grammar School
59 Sacred Heart College (Auckland)
61 Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
62 St Peter's College (Auckland)
63 Marcellin College
64 Epsom Girls' Grammar School
65 Glendowie College
66 Dilworth School
67 Diocesan School for Girls
68 St Cuthbert's College
69 Mount Albert Grammar School
70 Marist College
74 Mount Roskill Grammar School
75 Lynfield College
77 Bethlehem College
78 Avondale College
80 Pakuranga College
81 St Kentigern College
83 Kelston Boys' High School
84 Kelston Girls' College
85 One Tree Hill College
86 Onehunga High School
87 Howick College
88 Otahuhu College
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89 King's College
90 McAuley High School
91 Mangere College
95 Papatoetoe High School
99 Manurewa High School
100 James Cook High School
101 Papakura High School
102 Rosehill College
103 Pukekohe High School
111 Thames High School
112 Hauraki Plains College
117 Katikati College
118 Mount Maunganui College
120 Otumoetai College
121 Tauranga Boys' College
122 Tauranga Girls' College
123 Te Puke High School
124 Matamata College
130 St Paul's Collegiate School
131 Hamilton Boys' High School
132 Hamilton Girls' High School
136 St John's College (Hamilton)
137 Melville High School
138 Hillcrest High School
139 Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
140 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
141 St Peter's School (Cambridge)
142 Cambridge High School
143 Trident High School
144 Whakatane High School
151 Western Heights High School
152 Rotorua Boys' High School
153 Rotorua Girls' High School
154 Rotorua Lakes High School
167 Taupo-Nui-A-Tia College
171 New Plymouth Boys' High School
172 New Plymouth Girls' High School
173 Spotswood College
174 Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Plymouth)
175 Francis Douglas Memorial College
177 Inglewood High School
179 Stratford High School
180 Taranaki Diocesan School for Girls
189 Whanganui High School
190 Cullinane College
191 Longburn Adventist College
192 Whanganui Collegiate School
195 Rangitikei College
196 Nga Tawa Diocesan School
197 Feilding High School
202 Palmerston North Boys' High School
203 Palmerston North Girls' High School
204 St Peter's College (Palmerston North)
209 Gisborne Boys' High School
210 Gisborne Girls' High School
211 Campion College
215 Taradale High School
216 Napier Boys' High School
217 Napier Girls' High School
219 Sacred Heart College (Napier)
222 St Joseph's Maori Girls' College
223 Havelock North High School
224 lona College
225 Woodford House
226 St John's College (Hastings)
228 Hastings Girls' High School
229 Karamu High School
230 Lindisfarne College
236 Horowhenua College
241 Wairarapa College
242 Solway College
245 Rathkeale College
247 Kapiti College
248 Paraparaumu College
251 Heretaunga College
252 St Patrick's College (Silverstream)
253 Aotea College
257 Tawa College
259 Naenae College
260 St Bernard's College
261 Hutt Valley High School
262 Sacred Heart College (Lower Hutt)
263 Chilton Saint James School
265 St Oran's College
268 Newlands College
269 Onslow College
272 Wellington Girls' College
273 Wellington High School
274 Wellington East Girls' College
275 Wellington College
276 St Patrick's College (Wellington)
277 Rongotai College
278 Queen Margaret College
279 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Hoani Waititi
280 Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
281 Scots College
286 St Mary's College (Wellington)
287 Queen Charlotte College
289 Marlborough Girls' College
293 Nayland College
294 Nelson College

D000 OFROO0OO0OODOWOOOFROO0OO0DODO0O000D00000D0D0000D0000D0000000000DO0O0ORO0O0D0000D00000D00000000000000D000000O00000000D0000O0O00O0O0O0 O

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OORrROOKFROOOOOROO0OO0OO0O0000O00000000000000ORO0O0000000000000000OFROO0OO0OROO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OONOOO0OO0OONRFROOO0OO0OO0OO0OOROOOOOOOOOO

FPOOOONOROOOROONKFROOOODOO0OO0O0D0OO0O00O0D0DO0000D0000D000O0OFRO0000DO0O0ORO0O0D0000D0D0000DORO0O0D0D00000O0O0O0OFRO000OFRO00D00000DO000O0O0O00O0O0O0O

[N

[N
ORP P OONNOOOORRPRWNRPRPPOWOOROOOOKFROOOOROOOROROOUOOOOOONROOONOOWOOOOOOROOROOOONRRFPFOMNODOOWNOOOROROROOOOOOOOOO®

N
NOoOOOoORBMRPRPRPREPENN®

BN P ow e B
ONWRWNUROORO®N

N

B

w
NNOWWRPXUORNOXOWNNWORNPOAWRRPMAOOODWNORBMRAMRWRERANOWNOOREDR®

=

[

[

=

L DR NE R IN)
WWhWWOR ONWNOWNR

[
WRE AP W



2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

295 Nelson College For Girls
296 Waimea College
298 Motueka High School
308 Amuri Area School
312 Rangiora High School
316 Papanui High School
318 St Andrew's College
319 Burnside High School
321 Shirley Boys' High School
325 Rangi Ruru Girls' School
326 Villa Maria College
327 Christchurch Boys' High School
328 Christchurch Girls' High School
330 Christ's College
333 St Margaret's College
334 Riccarton High School
335 Middleton Grange School
336 Hagley Community College
337 Linwood College
340 Cashmere High School
346 Darfield High School
347 Lincoln High School
349 Ellesmere College
357 Craighead Diocesan School
359 Mountainview High School
360 Timaru Boys' High School
361 Timaru Girls' High School
366 Waitaki Girls' High School
372 Dunstan High School
374 Wakatipu High School
375 Roxburgh Area School
376 Logan Park High School
377 Otago Boys' High School
378 Otago Girls' High School
380 St Hilda's Collegiate School
381 Kaikorai Valley College
382 Bayfield High School
383 King's High School
384 Queen's High School
386 Columba College
387 John McGlashan College
400 Fiordland College
405 Southland Girls' High School
408 Verdon College
424 Michael Park School
432 KingsWay School
441 ACG Strathallan
443 Hastings Christian School
452 Southern Cross Campus College
482 Aquinas College
488 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
491 Sancta Maria College
495 Taieri College
498 Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu
530 Waiheke High School
532 John Paul College
533 Mount Aspiring College
536 Kavanagh College
552 James Hargest College
558 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Kura Kokiri
563 Albany Senior High School
564 Ormiston Senior College
632 Tai Wananga
683 Ao Tawhiti Unlimited Discovery
739 Manukura
1153 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Koutu
1165 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o0 Ruamata
1189 Wa Ora Montessori School
1190 Elim Christian College
1673 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o0 Te Waiu o Ngati Porou
2085 ACG Parnell College
3119 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Kawakawa Mai Tawhiti
4158 Hutt International Boys' School
4211 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Rito
6763 Whangaparaoa College
6930 Botany Downs Secondary College
6975 Garin College
Kaitaia College
Kerikeri High School
Okaihau College
15 Whangarei Boys' High School
16 Whangarei Girls' High School
19 Dargaville High School
21 Otamatea High School
24 Mahurangi College
25 Orewa College
26 Kaipara College
27 Long Bay College
28 Rangitoto College
29 Kristin School
30 Glenfield College
31 Birkenhead College
32 Northcote College
35 Carmel College
36 Takapuna Grammar School
37 Westlake Boys' High School
38 Westlake Girls' High School
39 Rosmini College
40 Rutherford College
41 Macleans College
42 Green Bay High School
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43 Massey High School
44 Waitakere College
46 Liston College
47 St Dominic's College (Henderson)
48 Western Springs College
49 Selwyn College
50 St Mary's College (Auckland)
51 St Paul's College - Auckland
53 Auckland Girls' Grammar School
54 Auckland Grammar School
58 Tangaroa College
59 Sacred Heart College (Auckland)
61 Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
62 St Peter's College (Auckland)
64 Epsom Girls' Grammar School
65 Glendowie College
66 Dilworth School
67 Diocesan School for Girls
68 St Cuthbert's College
69 Mount Albert Grammar School
70 Marist College
74 Mount Roskill Grammar School
75 Lynfield College
77 Bethlehem College
78 Avondale College
80 Pakuranga College
81 St Kentigern College
83 Kelston Boys' High School
84 Kelston Girls' College
85 One Tree Hill College
87 Howick College
88 Otahuhu College
89 King's College
90 McAuley High School
91 Mangere College
99 Manurewa High School
103 Pukekohe High School
105 Waiuku College
106 Tuakau College
112 Hauraki Plains College
117 Katikati College
118 Mount Maunganui College
120 Otumoetai College
121 Tauranga Boys' College
122 Tauranga Girls' College
123 Te Puke High School
124 Matamata College
126 Morrinsville College
130 St Paul's Collegiate School
131 Hamilton Boys' High School
132 Hamilton Girls' High School
135 Fraser High School
136 St John's College (Hamilton)
138 Hillcrest High School
139 Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
140 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
141 St Peter's School (Cambridge)
142 Cambridge High School
143 Trident High School
144 Whakatane High School
151 Western Heights High School
152 Rotorua Boys' High School
153 Rotorua Girls' High School
154 Rotorua Lakes High School
160 Te Kuiti High School
166 Tauhara College
167 Taupo-Nui-A-Tia College
171 New Plymouth Boys' High School
172 New Plymouth Girls' High School
173 Spotswood College
175 Francis Douglas Memorial College
189 Whanganui High School
192 Whanganui Collegiate School
195 Rangitikei College
196 Nga Tawa Diocesan School
200 Freyberg High School
202 Palmerston North Boys' High School
203 Palmerston North Girls' High School
204 St Peter's College (Palmerston North)
208 Lytton High School
209 Gisborne Boys' High School
210 Gisborne Girls' High School
211 Campion College
215 Taradale High School
216 Napier Boys' High School
217 Napier Girls' High School
219 Sacred Heart College (Napier)
223 Havelock North High School
224 lona College
225 Woodford House
226 St John's College (Hastings)
228 Hastings Girls' High School
229 Karamu High School
230 Lindisfarne College
232 Te Aute College
233 Central Hawke's Bay College
234 Dannevirke High School
236 Horowhenua College
237 Waiopehu College
240 Otaki College
241 Wairarapa College
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245 Rathkeale College

247 Kapiti College

248 Paraparaumu College

249 Kuranui College

250 Upper Hutt College

251 Heretaunga College

252 St Patrick's College (Silverstream)

255 Porirua College

257 Tawa College

259 Naenae College

260 St Bernard's College

261 Hutt Valley High School

262 Sacred Heart College (Lower Hutt)

263 Chilton Saint James School

265 St Oran's College

268 Newlands College

269 Onslow College

272 Wellington Girls' College

273 Wellington High School

274 Wellington East Girls' College

275 Wellington College

276 St Patrick's College (Wellington)

277 Rongotai College

278 Queen Margaret College

279 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Hoani Waititi

280 Samuel Marsden Collegiate School

281 Scots College

286 St Mary's College (Wellington)

288 Marlborough Boys' College

289 Marlborough Girls' College

293 Nayland College

294 Nelson College

295 Nelson College For Girls

296 Waimea College

298 Motueka High School

312 Rangiora High School

314 Kaiapoi High School

315 St Bede's College

316 Papanui High School

318 St Andrew's College

319 Burnside High School

321 Shirley Boys' High School

325 Rangi Ruru Girls' School

326 Villa Maria College

327 Christchurch Boys' High School

328 Christchurch Girls' High School

330 Christ's College

333 St Margaret's College

334 Riccarton High School

335 Middleton Grange School

336 Hagley Community College

339 Hillmorton High School

340 Cashmere High School

343 Marian College

347 Lincoln High School

349 Ellesmere College

351 Ashburton College

353 Mackenzie College

357 Craighead Diocesan School

359 Mountainview High School

360 Timaru Boys' High School

361 Timaru Girls' High School

373 Cromwell College

374 Wakatipu High School

376 Logan Park High School

377 Otago Boys' High School

378 Otago Girls' High School

380 St Hilda's Collegiate School

381 Kaikorai Valley College

382 Bayfield High School

383 King's High School

386 Columba College

387 John McGlashan College

405 Southland Girls' High School

408 Verdon College

418 Rangiora New Life School

429 Excellere College

432 KingsWay School

435 Hukarere

440 Pinehurst School

443 Hastings Christian School

451 Hamilton Christian School

482 Aquinas College

488 Nga Taiatea Wharekura

491 Sancta Maria College

498 Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu

530 Waiheke High School

532 John Paul College

533 Mount Aspiring College

536 Kavanagh College

552 James Hargest College

563 Albany Senior High School

564 Ormiston Senior College

567 Te Wharekura o Te Kaokaoroa o Patetere

661 Tarawera High School

739 Manukura
1143 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Nga Mokopuna
1147 Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
1153 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Koutu
1165 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori 0 Ruamata
1190 Elim Christian College
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2085 ACG Parnell College
4158 Hutt International Boys' School
6763 Whangaparaoa College
6930 Botany Downs Secondary College
6963 Papamoa College
6975 Garin College
6977 Hobsonville Point Secondary School
Kaitaia College
Kerikeri High School
Okaihau College
15 Whangarei Boys' High School
16 Whangarei Girls' High School
24 Mahurangi College
25 Orewa College
26 Kaipara College
27 Long Bay College
28 Rangitoto College
29 Kristin School
31 Birkenhead College
32 Northcote College
35 Carmel College
36 Takapuna Grammar School
37 Westlake Boys' High School
38 Westlake Girls' High School
39 Rosmini College
40 Rutherford College
41 Macleans College
42 Green Bay High School
43 Massey High School
44 Waitakere College
46 Liston College
47 St Dominic's College (Henderson)
48 Western Springs College
49 Selwyn College
50 St Mary's College (Auckland)
51 St Paul's College - Auckland
53 Auckland Girls' Grammar School
54 Auckland Grammar School
57 Tamaki College
58 Tangaroa College
59 Sacred Heart College (Auckland)
61 Baradene College of the Sacred Heart
62 St Peter's College (Auckland)
63 Marcellin College
64 Epsom Girls' Grammar School
65 Glendowie College
66 Dilworth School
67 Diocesan School for Girls
68 St Cuthbert's College
69 Mount Albert Grammar School
70 Marist College
74 Mount Roskill Grammar School
75 Lynfield College
77 Bethlehem College
78 Avondale College
79 Edgewater College
80 Pakuranga College
81 St Kentigern College
85 One Tree Hill College
86 Onehunga High School
87 Howick College
89 King's College
90 McAuley High School
91 Mangere College
96 Aorere College
99 Manurewa High School
100 James Cook High School
102 Rosehill College
103 Pukekohe High School
117 Katikati College
118 Mount Maunganui College
120 Otumoetai College
121 Tauranga Boys' College
122 Tauranga Girls' College
123 Te Puke High School
126 Morrinsville College
130 St Paul's Collegiate School
131 Hamilton Boys' High School
132 Hamilton Girls' High School
136 St John's College (Hamilton)
138 Hillcrest High School
139 Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
140 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls
141 St Peter's School (Cambridge)
142 Cambridge High School
143 Trident High School
144 Whakatane High School
146 Te Awamutu College
152 Rotorua Boys' High School
154 Rotorua Lakes High School
160 Te Kuiti High School
167 Taupo-Nui-A-Tia College
170 Waitara High School
171 New Plymouth Boys' High School
172 New Plymouth Girls' High School
173 Spotswood College
174 Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Plymouth)
175 Francis Douglas Memorial College
177 Inglewood High School
179 Stratford High School
182 Hawera High School
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188 Whanganui Girls' College

189 Whanganui High School

191 Longburn Adventist College
192 Whanganui Collegiate School
196 Nga Tawa Diocesan School
197 Feilding High School

200 Freyberg High School

202 Palmerston North Boys' High School
203 Palmerston North Girls' High School
204 St Peter's College (Palmerston North)
210 Gisborne Girls' High School
211 Campion College

215 Taradale High School

216 Napier Boys' High School

217 Napier Girls' High School

219 Sacred Heart College (Napier)
223 Havelock North High School
224 lona College

225 Woodford House

226 St John's College (Hastings)
227 Hastings Boys' High School
228 Hastings Girls' High School
229 Karamu High School

230 Lindisfarne College

236 Horowhenua College

240 Otaki College

241 Wairarapa College

245 Rathkeale College

247 Kapiti College

248 Paraparaumu College

249 Kuranui College

250 Upper Hutt College

252 St Patrick's College (Silverstream)
255 Porirua College

257 Tawa College

258 Taita College

260 St Bernard's College

261 Hutt Valley High School

262 Sacred Heart College (Lower Hutt)
265 St Oran's College

268 Newlands College

269 Onslow College

272 Wellington Girls' College

273 Wellington High School

274 Wellington East Girls' College
275 Wellington College

276 St Patrick's College (Wellington)
277 Rongotai College

278 Queen Margaret College

279 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Hoani Waititi
280 Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
281 Scots College

286 St Mary's College (Wellington)
287 Queen Charlotte College

288 Marlborough Boys' College
289 Marlborough Girls' College
292 Golden Bay High School

293 Nayland College

294 Nelson College

295 Nelson College For Girls

296 Waimea College

298 Motueka High School

301 Buller High School

303 Greymouth High School

312 Rangiora High School

314 Kaiapoi High School

315 St Bede's College

316 Papanui High School

318 St Andrew's College

319 Burnside High School

321 Shirley Boys' High School
324 Avonside Girls' High School
325 Rangi Ruru Girls' School

326 Villa Maria College

327 Christchurch Boys' High School
328 Christchurch Girls' High School
330 Christ's College

333 St Margaret's College

334 Riccarton High School

335 Middleton Grange School

336 Hagley Community College
340 Cashmere High School

347 Lincoln High School

351 Ashburton College

357 Craighead Diocesan School
358 Roncalli College

360 Timaru Boys' High School
369 St Kevin's College

371 East Otago High School

372 Dunstan High School

373 Cromwell College

374 Wakatipu High School

376 Logan Park High School

377 Otago Boys' High School

378 Otago Girls' High School

380 St Hilda's Collegiate School
381 Kaikorai Valley College

382 Bayfield High School

383 King's High School

384 Queen's High School

386 Columba College

OCO0OFRPO0OO0O0DO0O0O00DO00000D0D0000D0000D000000O0ORO0O0DO0000D000000D0000D0000D0O0ON00D0000D00000000000000D00000000000000DO0000O0O0O0O0O0 0

OCOWOOO0OO0OOrROOOOO0OO0OO0OOROOO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OFROO0O0O0O0O000000000ORO0O0O0OO0OROO0OO0OO0OOROORROFROOOOFROOOOOROOOOOOOOROOROOOROOOROOOOOOOO

OCO0OFRPO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0DOROO0OODOOROODO0O0OO0O0DO0OO0OO0OONOONRFROOOO0O0DO0OO00O0OFRO0O00DO0000D0OO0OONOO0OORO0O0DO00000D0000O0ORODO0OO0OOROO0O0O0O0D0DO0000DO0O0O0O0OOO0OO0O0O0O0

OO0ONOOORRPRNHFRPOOOOOOOORRAROROORORPROOOOWWOOOOOOOOONROOROOUOOOORMWOWRONOOOOOFROOOOROROOOROOOOORKFRPONWOROORUOOOR OR O

B

N

[

=

[

[

=
NODPWOURBNRPNWONNRPPRAOORPRAONONNWOIORNOORLNWNE AR

N

=

W N
OCDRUWROURRPRPUWRLROWOWWER WONRO

=

N

ORPRPRPRPUOMOD®®O

P
NN

14



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

387 John McGlashan College
396 Gore High School
399 Central Southland College
401 Menzies College
405 Southland Girls' High School
408 Verdon College
424 Michael Park School
432 KingsWay School
435 Hukarere
440 Pinehurst School
452 Southern Cross Campus College
463 Te Kura Kaupapa Motuhake o Tawhiuau
482 Aquinas College
488 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
491 Sancta Maria College
495 Taieri College
498 Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu
530 Waiheke High School
532 John Paul College
536 Kavanagh College
552 James Hargest College
563 Albany Senior High School
564 Ormiston Senior College
641 Te Wharekura o Nga Purapura o Te Aroha
661 Tarawera High School
683 Ao Tawhiti Unlimited Discovery
737 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o0 Horouta Wananga
1143 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Nga Mokopuna
1147 Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
1165 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ruamata
1172 Cornerstone Christian School
1190 Elim Christian College
1673 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Waiu o Ngati Porou
1865 Te Wharekura o Maniapoto
2085 ACG Parnell College
4145 Te Pihipihinga Kakano Mai i Rangiatea
4158 Hutt International Boys' School
4230 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori 0 Whakarewa | Te Reo Ki Tuwharetoa
6232 Tereora College
6763 Whangaparaoa College
6930 Botany Downs Secondary College
6963 Papamoa College
6975 Garin College
6977 Hobsonville Point Secondary School
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Academic Year Provider ID Provider Name  Title

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

78 Avondale College SCHL - Art History

78 Avondale College SCHL - Biology

78 Avondale College SCHL - Calculus

78 Avondale College SCHL - Chemistry

78 Avondale College SCHL - Design

78 Avondale College SCHL - Design and Visual Communication
78 Avondale College SCHL - Earth and Space Science
78 Avondale College SCHL - English

78 Avondale College SCHL - Geography

78 Avondale College SCHL - History

78 Avondale College SCHL - Japanese

78 Avondale College SCHL - Media Studies

78 Avondale College SCHL - Physics

78 Avondale College SCHL - Spanish

78 Avondale College SCHL - Statistics

Subject
Scholarship
1
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Outstanding
Subject
Scholarship
0
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